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學生自主學習社群簽到表 
	社群名稱
	
	場次
	第  場（共  場）

	日  期
	年   月   日(星期   )
	時間
	:    ~    :

	活動主題
	
	地點
	

	活動性質
	□ 讀書會 □ 講座 □ 工作坊 □ 分享會 □ 田野觀察 □ 其他（　　　）


	社群成員簽到

	
	系所/年級
	學號
	姓名
	簽名

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


	其他參與人員簽到表

	
	單位/系所、年級
	身分別
	姓名
	簽名

	1
	
	□ 講師　□ 來賓　
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


